Madison County

Purchasing Department

Computation of Bids

4/28/16 @ 2:00 PM

Reference No.:

RFB-16.20 Parking Lot
Paving

Ulster Paving
Company

Salt Springs
Paving Corp

Ocuto
Blacktop &
Paving

Ruston
Paving
Company Inc

Department:

Maintenance No:

1

2

3

4

Item No.

| =] AV |

QTY |Description Sec.

Y

Y

Y

Y

Area 1 South Parking lot (between
Public Safety Building and
Maintenance Garage extending East
approximately 13,594 square feet.
(Note: saw cut in west lot- new
finished edge)

$31,266.20

$63,500.00

$36,505.00

$50,719.00

Optional Area 2 North Parking lot,
North of public Safety building
including the secured area)
approximately 6,951 square feet.
Note: saw cut in west lot- new
finished edge; this area will have a
new concrete ramp installed prior to
work being done)

$16,682.40

$35,000.00

$22,259.00

$28,610.00

Optional Area 3 Drive way and
parking around the new Squad
building approximately 57,179 square

feet.

$114,358.00

$215,000.00

$106,082.00

$147,073.00
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Madison County
Purchasing Department
Computation of Bids

4/28/16 @ 2:00 PM Ocuto Ruston
RFB-16.20 Parking Lot Ulster Paving | Salt Springs | Blacktop & Paving
Reference No.: Paving Company | Paving Corp Paving |Company Inc
Department: Maintenance No: 1 2 3 4
ltem No. | QTY/|Description Sec. Y Y Y Y
Optional Area 4 Parking area
4 surrounding the Department of Social
Service Building approximately 85,
935 of new asphalt square feet
$144,370.80 | $240,000.00 | $181,227.00| $202,951.00
5 Stripping of all newly poured asphalt
PPINg P P $8,450.00 $5,500.00 $4,200.00 $4,200.00
TOTAL FOR ITEMS 1-5
$315,127.40 | $559,000.00 | $350,273.00( $433,553.00
6 Optional: Curbing, Remove where
marked and replace $65,200.00 | $75,000.00 | $40,951.00| $76,000.00
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